
HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #17 • 17.08.2024 02:25 (1)

HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #17

No  

Tjoppe Söderblom

Alexander Palm

Per Gylle

Patrick PJP Backlund

Julia Backlund

Anton Lindh

Stefan Jarl

Martin Melin

Alexander Bergquist

Monke Hägglund

Stefan Johansson

nicklas nordgren

oskar dahlin

Simon Olofsson

Michael Jensen

Felix Bergquist

Elliot Jonsson

Andreas einarsson

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1203044
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1203286
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1203286


HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #17 • 17.08.2024 02:25 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Per Gylle 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 -9 48 -94 776

2 Anton Lindh 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 -6 51 -90 495

3 oskar dahlin 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 -7 50 -63 579

4 Elliot Jonsson 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 -3 54 -57 570

5 Stefan Johansson 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 -2 55 -8 748

6 Monke Hägglund 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 -6 51 -5 979

7 Martin Melin 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 0 57 -5 694

8 Patrick PJP Backlund 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 +5 62 5 62

9 Michael Jensen 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 5 +2 59 10 82

10 Julia Backlund 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 4 6 +11 68 11 68

11 Andreas einarsson 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 2 4 4 +13 70 13 70

12 Stefan Jarl 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 +3 60 14 143

12 Tjoppe Söderblom 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 +3 60 20 662

14 Alexander Bergquist 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 -4 53 43 856

15 Alexander Palm 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 2 4 +3 60 76 832

16 Felix Bergquist 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 6 4 3 3 3 5 +4 61 96 795

17 Simon Olofsson 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 7 3 4 4 2 4 +5 62 129 942

17 nicklas nordgren 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 2 4 +5 62 157 1084
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #17 • 17.08.2024 02:25 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.8 2.9 3.2 3.7 3.3 3.2 2.8 3.1 3.6 2.6 3.9 2.6 4.6 3.2 2.9 2.7 2.9 4.1 57.9

Difficulty 5 6 12 18 15 14 4 11 17 1 8 2 16 13 7 3 9 10 0.9

Birdie -1 5 3 3 4 7 6 8 5 9 3 3 3 10 7 4 80 25%

Par 0 12 13 9 7 13 8 7 5 9 10 10 8 7 10 14 4 5 9 160 49%

Bogey 1 1 2 5 9 4 5 4 7 8 3 1 4 4 1 4 6 4 72 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 11 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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